Mens

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)

2014/2015 State Drycasting Championships
1129 Results - Individual
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Ladies

Chas Riegert
Joe Pullella
Robert Pekaar
Mark Taylor
Mark Hansen
Nick Allsworth
John Benniman
Jason Pember
Greg Keet
Peter Pekaar
lan Cook
Peter Stoeckel
Jeff Hewton

Rank Caster# Name

1 27 Filomena D'Alonzo

2 29 Tracey Pember

3 25 Carolyn Benniman

4 30 Merlene Cottier

5 28 Julie Campbell

6 26 Jennifer Nakhoul

7 31 Winifred Trigwell
Veterans

Rank Caster# Name
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George Holman
Ron Thomas
Gary Gildersleeves
Bob Henderson
Mick Burgin
Peter Osborne
John Crompton
Tony D'Alonzo
Tony Ayrey
Wilf Core

Des Gray

Club

Beachcombers
Fremantle
Surfcasters
Beachcombers
Beachcombers
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Beachcombers
Beachcombers
Surfcasters

Club

Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Melville
Melville
Melville
Melville

Club

Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Melville
Surfcasters (1)
Melville
Fremantle
Melville
Melville
Melville (1)

186.4
174.4
177.2
173.0
143.4
140.3
140.7
135.4
120.9
1715

0.00
131.8

0.00

87.04
86.69
72.44
59.16
51.64
49.48

7.79

172.7
169.6
167.2
154.2
1351
127.1
121.9
112.7
1115
86.30

0.00

171.4
180.7
176.4
176.7
154.7
143.9
142.9
138.8
122.0

0.00
140.6

0.00
127.6

80.55
77.26
71.54
55.72
52.03
47.94
31.34

175.0
167.9
161.4
156.6
144.7
129.2
126.5
129.5
107.3

0.00
82.84

Total

357.8
355.1
353.6
349.7
298.1
284.3
283.6
274.2
243.0
171.5
140.6
131.8
127.6

Total

167.5
163.9
143.9
114.8
103.6
97.42
39.13

Total

347.7
337.5
328.7
310.8
279.9
256.4
248.4
242.2
218.8
86.30
82.84

%

100.00%
99.26%
98.85%
97.75%
83.33%
79.46%
79.28%
76.66%
67.91%
47.94%
39.30%
36.85%
35.68%

%

100.00%
97.83%
85.91%
68.55%
61.86%
58.13%
23.35%

%

100.00%
97.08%
94.54%
89.40%
80.50%
73.74%
71.44%
69.66%
62.94%
24.82%
23.82%



Juniors

Rank Caster #

Name

1 35 Morgan Keet
2 38 Ben Pullella
3 39 Michael Pullella
4 37 Cody Lapthorne
Mini Juniors
Rank Caster# Name
1 41 Olivia Keet
2 43 Christian Pullella

3 42

Maree Pullella

Club

Surfcasters
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle

Club

Surfcasters
Fremantle
Fremantle

105.2
94.54
73.76
66.27

0.00
26.13
0.00

105.3
94.54
79.36
77.48

64.97
19.74
35.92

Total

210.5
189.0
153.1
143.7

Total

64.97
45.87
35.92

%

100.00%
89.79%
72.71%
68.26%

%

100.00%
70.60%
55.29%



